
2/2 SectionSki
Boys Relay Heat 1

Minneapolis, MN
1/26/2026

Overall

Place Bib Name Age Sex City State Time

0 592 James Marquardt & Wells Darst Rice M Mpls Washburn HEAT 1 16:23

0 533 Connor Heltemes & Finnian Adams M Chaska/Chanhassen HEAT 1 16:25

0 511 Conor Sweeney & Logan Young M Jeffferson/Kennedy HEAT 2 16:36

0 522 Adam Schaeffer & Lliam Merrell M Burnsville/Shakopee HEAT 1 16:37

0 580 Riley Cox & Myles Niemasz M Mpls Southwest HEAT 2 16:37

0 545 Brayton Bahner & Carter Gilbert M Eden Prairie HEAT 1 16:51

0 604 Micah Hunter & Toby Lang M Minnetonka HEAT 2 17:03

0 557 Leo Villafana & Andrew Hartmann M Edina HEAT 2 17:42

0 622 Sawyer Bruch & Ben Smith M Westonka HEAT 2 20:43

0 569 Maddux Davis & Jackson Warner M Holy Family HEAT 1 24:24
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